FORM |V-2 (Obverse) (12-81)

TELEPHONE: (304) 348-3092



	State	County	Permit	
API Well No	. 47	085	5611	
Operator's Well No	Cort	oin #1_		
Date:	May 5	, 19	82	_

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION
OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

WELL TYPE:	Oilx/ G		
	(If "Gas", Producti	on/	Underground storage/ Deep/ Shallow/)
LOCATION:	Elevation: 921	1	Watershed: WO1f Run
	District: Gra	nt	County: Ritchie Quadrangle: Scultz 7.5'
WELL OPERATO	OR RIMROCK PRO		
Address	4424-B EMER		
	PARKERSBURG		25.04
OIL & GAS			
	NER M. Corbi		
Address	RT. 39 BOS		
	ST. MARY'S	/	
Acreage	71 +/-		COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
	ER Martin Cor	bin	Name none
Address			
Астизае			
	71 +/- F MADE) TO:	TW.	Address MAY - 7 1982
	unknown		
Address			COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
OH & CAS IN	SPECTOR TO BE NO	CIEIED	nono
	am Blosser		
Address	Rt. 4		
	<u>Fairmont</u> , 363-9105	W.Va.	
The undersigne	ed well operator is entitle	d to operate for oi	oil or gas purposes at the above location under a deed/ lease _x
other contract	/ datedDec	. 1, , 19_	81, to the undersigned well operator from M. Corbin
//F cold docd of	ease, or other contract		
			of the Clerk of the County Commission of County, West
			180 . A permit is requested as follows:
PROPOSED V	VORK: Drill_X_/	Orill deeper	/ Redrill/ Fracture or stimulate 200 18
	Plug off old for	mation/	Perforate new formation W JANGE AND AND STREET WAS A STREET WAY AND A STRE
	Other physical	change in well (sp	ARTICLE 4 OF THE W. VA. CODE, THE LOCATION IS HEREBY (Prise PROVED FOR
			. IFIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE
	-planned as sl	own on the work	k order on the reverse side hereof. NAMEN TO TOW STATE OF THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
The above nam	ned coal operator, coal or	vner(s), and coal le	lessee are hereby notified that any objection they wish to make or are required to
make by Code \$	22-4-3 must be filed with	h the Department	at of Mines within fifteen (15) days after the receipt of this Application by the
Department.			
Copies of this	Permit Application and t	ne enclosed plat an	and reclamation plan have been mailed by registered mail or delivered by hand to
the above named	i coal operator, coal own	er(s), and coal less	ssee on or before the day of the mailing or delivery of this Permit Application to
the Department	of Mines at Charleston	, West Virginia.	
	IT COPIES OF ALL		04/19/2024
GEOPHYSICAL TO:	LOGS DIRECTLY		RIMROCK PRODUCTION CORP.
	IA OIL AND GAS		Well Operator
CONSERVA			By ROBERT L. MURDOCK
	TON STREET EAST		Its PRESIDENT
CHARLESTON,	WV 25311	BLANKE	ET BOND Its FRESIDENT
The state of the s			

PROPOSED WORK ORDER

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY: ACTUAL INFORMATION MUST BE SUBMITTED ON FORM IV-35 UPON COMPLETION

DRILLING CO	ONTRACT	TOR (IF	KNOWN)		UNKNOWN			
				Ad	dress _				
						182000000000000000000000000000000000000		*100	
							ELK		
									le tools/
Approxim	mate wat	er strata	depths:	Fres	h,	150' feet	; salt,0	feet.	
Approxi	mate coal	seam de	epths:	r	ione	Is coal	being mined i	n the area? Yes	/ No/
CASING AND	TUBING	G PROG	RAM						
CASING OR TUBING TYPE	SPE	CIFICATI Grade	ONS Weight per ft	New	Used	FOOTAGE For drilling	Left in well	CEMENT FILL-UP OR SACKS (Cubic feet)	PACKERS
Conductor	11_3/	4 cw	45#	v		245'	245'	CTS 40 5X	Kinds
Fresh Water	8-5/8		23#			1200'	1200'	350 SX	Baker
Coal			2011			1200		030001	Sizes
Intermediate									
Production	4-1/	2 arw	10.5	# x		0	5500'	350 sx	Depths set 4000'
Tubing	—	8 cw	4.7#			0	4000'	0	
	2-37	O CW	10711				1000		Perforations: est. depth
Liners									тор 3200' воттом 530
			Your	-					Top 3200 Bottom 330
	-		-	-	-				
A be possible of the provision of the pr	separate I art of the MUST BE DNS BEIN	POSTED IG IN A	shall not which a p	be recermit	quired is soug	for fracturing oght and is noted	or stimulating a	et of the propose well where fracturing Form IV-2 filed in co	or stimulating is to
PPROVED FO	Dril	ling	1	HIS	PERMI	SHALL EXP	RE		
OPERATION	IS HAVE	HOT CO	MMEN	ED B	Υ	1-13-83			
	-7	me	L		>				
		• • • • • • • • •		• • • • •					
The	e following	g waiver r under Co	nust be co	mple	ted by	the coal operate permit is to be	or and by any co	al owner or coal lesse fifteen (15) days of	ee who has recorded a receipt thereof.
						WA	IVER		
proposed we The undersig	Il location gned has	. If a min no object	e map exi	sts w	hich co k propo	vers the area o	f the well location	on, the well location hen, provided, the well	well locater 12/2024 this has been added to the mine map.
Date:			. 19				By		1
Duto.						41/1	Its		1. M

8-81)

DATE	APRIL	28	1982	
-		-	The same of the same of the same of	

WELL	NO	7

State of Mest Hirginia API NO. 47 -085 - 5611

Bepartment of Mines Gil und Cas Zivision

CONSTRUCTION AND RECLAMATION PLAN

TWO NAME NAME	E RIMROCK PRODUCTION CORP.		DESTANATED A	CEVII DORED	T Mudbook	
· And in the second	4424A EMERSON AVE. PARKERSBUIL	Control of the Art of the		A. V. A. S.		
	e 304-428-1520				8-1520	18 18
ANDOWNER	the figure to when the state of		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	tentra necessional	CONTRACTOR OF THE	
	tion to be carried out by	DIMPOCE	the Carlo with the state of the		LITTLE KANAWHA	-
		and the second second		Per Caracter persons and a		The set of the second
	lan has been reviewed by 1				All correction	ons
and additio	ns become a part of this pla	Ja	(Date) (Date) (SCD Age	ewlor		•
	ACCESS ROAD		Charles Same	LOCATIO	N	
tructure					DITCH	(1)
pacing .			Material_	EARTHEN .		
772-1	anual I:11		Page Ref.	Manual _	I:9	
tructure DI	TCH RELIEF CROSS DRAIN	(B)	Structure	SEDIMENT BA	ARRIER	(2
pacing	150'		Material_	BRUSH OR LO	OGS	
And the second s	anual T:4		Page Ref.	Mamual		
	CULVERT	(C)	Structure	R	ECEIVI	BD(3)
pacing	ONE 16"	. Age idea e sa	Material_		MAY - 7 1982	
age Ref. Ma	nnual I:7		Page Ref.	Manual	OIL AND GAS DIVIS	SION
commercia	ructures should be inspected il timber is to be cut and semoved from the site before	tacked an	d all brush	red if neces and small t	ssary. All timber to be	
	R	EVEGETATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	ON			
	Treatment Area I &II			Trestment	waxii-	
me	Tons/acre	e .			Tons/	acre.
or correc				ect to pH_		
rtilizer (10	600 lbs/acre 0-20-20 or equivalent)			THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWIND TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN	r equivalent)	cre
lch HAY	2 Tons/acre	2				acre
ed* KY-31	30 lbs/acre					
CROWNV	PETCH 10 lbs/acre	,			lbs/a	cre
	lbs/acre	•			lbs/a	cre
*Inoculate oculate wit	e all legumes such as vetch, th 3% recommended amount.	trefoil	and clovers	with the p	04/19/202 roper bacteriu	<u>24</u>
		PLAN PRE	PARED BY	SMITH LAND'S	SURVEYINO	
. cooperati	ease request landowners' ion to protect new for one growing season.			111 SOUTH ST		
Attach se	parate sheets as					
necessary	for comments.	PHO	ONE NO.	304-462-5634	1	-

(FEY 8-81) ATTACH OR PHOTOCOPY SECTION OF LEGEND INVOLVED TOPOGRAPHIC MAP. Well Site QUADRANGLE SCHULTZ 7.5' Access Road Lice v Transaction for West Control 1999 se and of have tree paint and only entingétal de surt élatores " ... in Eq WELL SITE PLAN sketch to include well location, existing access road, roads to be constructed, wellsite, drilling pits and necessary structures numbered or lettered to correspond with the first part of this plan. Include all natural drainage. Property boundary Diversion Road = = = = = Spring O-> Wet spot Existing fence -X-X-Planned fence --1-Building -0-Drain pipe Stream \... Waterway C == = Open ditch -The service April 12 04/19/2024 +@ = 10% FOUNDATION



FORM IV-35 (PEVERSE)

DETAILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETC.

Stage 1 - 4400'- 5490' - 43 holes - 975,000 SCF N2

Stage 2 - 3550'- 4350' - 43 holes - 820,000 SCF N2

Stage 3 - 2620' - 3490' - 46 holes - 897,000 SCF N2

WELL LOG

FORMATION COLOR HARD OR SOFT	TOP FEET	BOTTOM FEET	REMARKS Including indication of all fresh and salt water, coal, oil and gas
Sands & Shales Sands & Shales Lime & Shales Big Injun Sand Sands, Silts, Shales Berea Sand Silt & Shale	Surface 1500 1650 1792 1800 2280 2290	1500 1650 1792 1800 2280 2290 2550	
Gordon "Sand"	2550	2584	
Devonian Shale	2584	5548	- 100 m
		-	10 m

(Attach separate sheets as necessary)

	The state of the s	TION CORPORATION
Well	Operator	04/19/2024
Ву:	Alison Crane	aleson rang
Date:	May 24, 1982	

Note: Regulation 2.02(i) provides as follows:

"The term 'log' or 'well log' shall mean a systematic detailed geological record of all formations, including

RECEIVED

(Rev 8-81)

JUL 2 6 1982

OIL AND GAS DIVISION WYDEPARTMENT OF MINES



State of Mest Birginia Bepartment of Mines Bil und Cas Zivision

	REVISED
Date Ma	ay 24, 1982
Operator	's
Well No.	Martin Corbin #1
Farm Ma	rtin Corbin
API No. 4	7 - 085 - 5611

WELL OPERATOR'S REPORT OF

DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR STIMULATING, OR PHYSICAL CHANGE

LOCATION: Elevation: 921' Watershed	Wolf Run			
District: Grant County Rito		Quadrangle	Schultz	7.5
	_			
COMPANY RIMROCK PRODUCTION CORPORATION				
ADDRESS 4424 "B" Emerson Avenue, Parkersburg, WV	VAL Casing	Used in	Teft	Cement
DESIGNATED AGENT Robert L. Murdock	Tubing	Drilling		fill up Cu. ft.
ADDRESS 4424 "B" Emerson. Parkersburg. WVA	Size			
SURFACE OWNER Martin Corbin	20-16		22	
ADDRESS Box 221, Belmont, WVA 26134	Cond.	50		
MINERAL RIGHIS OWNER Martin Corbin	9 5/8	1 50	0	
ADDRESS Box 221, Belmont, WVA 26134	8 5/8	12040	1049	To Confor
OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR FOR THIS WORK	7	1049	1049	To Surface
Deo Mace ADDRESS Sandridge, WVA	5 1/2			
PERMIT ISSUED	4 1/2	5495	5495	750 Sks.
DRILLING COMMENCED May 15, 1982	3) 5495) 779)	1 DO DRB.
DRILLING COMPLETED May 21, 1982	23/8	3487	3487	
IF APPLICABLE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON CONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING OR REWORKING. VERBAL PERMISSION OBTAINED ON	Liners used			
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION Devonian Shale		Dep	th 2620-5	490 feet
Depth of completed well 5548 feet	Rotary	x / Cabl	e Tools_	
Water strata depth: Fresh 300 feet;	Salt	feet		
Coal seam depths: 0	Is coal	being min	ed in the	e area? No
OPEN FLOW DATA				
Producing formation Devonian Shale	Pa	av zone dep	th 2620-5	490 feet
Gas: Initial open flow 0 Mcf/d				
Final open flow 218 Mcf/d				
Time of open flow between ini				
Static rock pressure 550 psig(surfa				
(If applicable due to multiple completion			04	/19/2024
Second producing formation		ay zone der	oth	fee
Gas: Initial open flow Mcf/d	Vincial VIII			Bb1/c
Final open flow Mcf/d				Bbl/
Time of open flow between in				
Static rock pressurepsig(surface				

是1960年中的特别的特别的

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. 35.	(6//			Oil or	Gas Well
Company Din	a Rock Pard.	CASING AND TUBING	DRILLING DRILLING	LEFT IN	PACKERS
Address		Size			
Farm Corb	ein	16			Kind of Packer
Well No		13			Single
District & van	t County Dit	81/4			Size of
Drilling commenced		6%			Depth set
Drilling completed_	Total depth	5 3/16			
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			Perf. top
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top
Open flow after tubin	/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. bottom
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEMEN	NTED 89/	SIZE 104	49 No. FT Date
Rock pressure	lbshrs.	NAME OF SER	VICE COMPAN	NY #	about HALIB.
Dil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	COUNTERED	AT	FEETINCHES
Fresh water	feetfeet	FEET_	INCHE	ES	FEETINCHES
Salt water	feetfeet	FEET_	INCHE	ES	FEETINCHES
Orillers' Names	S. W. JACK #15				
Remarks:					

87

O so mace 04/19/2024

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

A R M		DISTRICT.	C	COUNTY				
lling Material Used								
ner Lo	eation	Amount	Packer	Location	Location			
PLUGS USED A	ND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES	CASING AND TUBING				
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LUCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST		
			and the same and the same	Fig. 5 day of sever 1 com	S 10 4 4 5	The second second		
	en grand de la companya de la compa	Law we do not not		Carlo marino menten	Same Francisco	A. Heliking to		
	100				make in the second			
			8					
en e					a intervention	and the second		
	4.		new Landing			e de la companya de l		
			At the second second	n der en				
illers' Names								

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

Wall No.

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION



INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

OE & GAS DIVISION DEPT. OF MINES

Permit No. 0 3	<u>6</u> //		Oil or Gas Well(KIND)				
Company Rimrock	& Procl. losp.	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PAC	KERS	
Address		Size		9 0			
Farm Martin	Cordin	16			Kind of Pa	cker	
Well No. Martin	Cordin #1	13			~		
District Strant	County Ritchie	81/4			Size of		
Drilling commenced		6%			Depth set_		
Drilling completed	Total depth	5 3/16					
	Depth of shot	32					
	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used				m	
	/10ths Merc. inInch					m	
	Cu. Ft.						
	lbs,hrs.	CASING CEMEN			No. FT	Date	
	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.						
		COAL WAS EN					
	feetfeet	1	INCHI	ES	FEET	INCHES	
Salt water	feetfeet	FEET_	INCHE	ES	FEET	INCHES	
Orillers' Names							
demarks:	inal elugae	tim	14 %	PI			
			11 20	ruu	asp		
<i>y</i>							
4-18-83			ol-	01	y Hers		
DATE			x)an	ever /	DISTRICT WELL I	MAN	

Office of Oil & Gas-Dept. Mines

04/19/2024

1.0	API well number: (If not available, leave blank, 14 digits.)	47 - 085 - 5611					
2.0	Type of determination being sought: (Use the codes found on the front of this form.)	107 High Cost Section of NGPA Category Code			Natural Gas		
3.0	Depth of the deepest completion location: (Only needed if sections 103 or 107 in 2.0 above.)	5548 t					
4.0	Name, address and code number of applicant: (35 letters per line maximum. If code number not available, leave blank.)	Name	4424 "B" Emerson Ave.		poratio	on	Seller Code
		City.	arkersburg,		WV State	26104 Zip Code	-
5.0	Location of this well: [Complete (a) or (b).] (a) For onshore wells (35 letters maximum for field name.)	Field Na	lendale Fiel me Ritchie			WV State	
	(b) For OCS wells:	i					
		Area Na	Date of Le			Block Number	
	(c) Name and identification number of this well: (35 letters and digits maximum.)	M	artin Corbin		0031	ease Number	oilvad (*)
	(d) If code 4 or 5 in 2.0 above, name of the reservoir: (35 letters maximum.)						_
6.0	(a) Name and code number of the purchaser: (35 letters and digits maximum. If code number not available, leave blank.)	Co Name	nsolidated (Gas Supply			- Power Code
	(b) Date of the contract:	Mo. Day Yr.			Buyer Code		
	(c) Estimated annual production:	78.48 MMcf					
			(a) Base Price (\$/MMBTU)	(b) Tax	(c) A	MMcf. All Other es [Indicate or (-).]	(d) Total of (a), (b) and (c)
	Contract price: (As of filing date. Complete to 3 decimal places.)						
	Maximum lawful rate: (As of filing date. Complete to 3 decimal places.)						
Date	9.0 Person responsible for this application: Agency Use Only Date Received by Juris. Agency Date Received by FERC		bert L. Murch	lock Man	how	President Title (2007) 428-152	
			lication is Complete	ed		ne Number	04/19/2024

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

Federal Energy Regulatory Commission Washington, D.C. 20426

APPLICATION FOR DETERMINATION OF THE MAXIMUM LAWFUL PRICE UNDER THE NATURAL GAS POLICY ACT (NGPA)

(Sections 102, 103, 107 and 108)

PLEASE READ BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM:

General Instructions:

Complete this form if you are applying for price classification under sections 102, 103, 107 or 108 of the NGPA. A separate application is required for each well. If any reservoir qualifies for a category which differs from the category applicable to the producing well, separate applications must be made for the producing well and the reservoir. Complete each appropriate item on the reverse side of this page. The code numbers used in items 4.0 and 6.0 can be obtained from the Buyer/Seller Code Book. If there is more than one purchaser or contract, identify the additional information in the space below. Enter any additional remarks in the space below.

Submit the completed application to the appropriate Jurisdictional Agency as listed in title 18 of the CFR, part 270.103. If there are any questions, call (202) 275-4539.

Specific Instructions for Item 2.0, Type of Determination:

Section of NGPA	Category Code	Description		
102	1	New OCS Lease		
102	2	New onshore well (2.5 mile test)		
102	3	New onshore well (1,000 feet deeper test)		
102	4	New onshore reservoir		
102	5	New reservoir on old OCS Lease		
103		New onshore production well		
107		High cost natural gas		
108	-	Stripper well		

Other Purchasers/Contracts:

Contract Date (Mo. Day Yr.)	Purchaser	Buyer Code
	Consolidated Gas Supply	
	445 W. Main Street	
	Clarksburg, WV 26302	

Remarks:

WELL OPERATOR: Rimrock Produc	tion Corp.	
FIRST PURCHASER: Columbia Gas 7	rens Corp.	004000
OTHER: Consolidated	Das Supply	
W. Va. Department of Mines, Oil & Gas Division WELL DETERMINATION FILE NUMBER		
820614-107-085=5611		and the same of th
Use Above File Number on all Communications		QUALIFIED
Relating to Determination of this Well		200
CHECK EACH ITEM AS COMPLETE OR I	NOTE WHAT IS MISSING	
1. FERC -121 Items not comple	atad I	24.1.7.
2. IV-1 Agent / Robert	Manadan	7.0 + 8.0
3. IV-2 Well Permit	Maraock	
4. IV-6 Well Plat ✓		
5. IV-35 Well Record Dril	1	
6. IV-36 Gas-Oil Test: Gas Only 7. IV-39 Annual Production	was Oil Produced?	Ratio
8. IV-40 90 day Production		
9. IV-48 Application for certification. Con		
10-17. IV Form 51 - 52 - 53 - 54 - 55 - 56 - 57	mprece? V	
18-28. Other: Survey Logs	- 38 Complete?	Affidavit Signed
Structure Map 1: Gas Analyses	Geological Chart	dell Tabulations
Date commenced: 5-15-82 Date comp (5) Production Depth: 2626 5110	leted <u>5 - 21 - 82</u>	Deepened
(5) Production Depth: 2626-5490	/ /	
Devonia)		
218 JULF		
	8hr.	
s and the Annual Production:		
$\frac{1}{20}$ das from 90-day ending w/1-120	days	
sinc fressure:		DO 10 d
From Comple	tion Report	_
bocs lease inventory indicate enhanced rec	overy being dans MC	
diffusion signed:	Notarized?	
well record with the Department confi	irm the submitted info	
Does compute	er program confirm?	
Was Determination Objected to By Whom?		
		78

DEC 3 1982

BUYER-SELLER CODE

DATE:_

PARTICIPANTS:

Was

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Date REVISED- 12-8-82 (12-78)DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION Operator's Well No. M. Corbin #1 API Well No. 47 - 085 - 5611 State County Permit WELL CLASSIFICATION FORM HIGH COST GAS WELL - DEVONIAN SHALE NGPA Section 107 DESIGNATED AGENT Robert L. Murdock 4424 "B" Emerson Ave. Parkersburg, WV 26104 LOCATION Elevation 921' WELL OPERATOR Rimrock Production Corp. Watershed Wolfe Run ADDRESS 4424 "B" Emerson Ave. Dist. Grant County Ritchie Quad. Schultz 7.5' Parkersburg, WV 26104 Gas Purchase Contract No. GAS PURCHASER Consolidated Gas Supply Meter Chart Code ADDRESS 445 W. Main Street Clarksburg, WV 26302 Date of Contract Date surface drilling began: May 15, 1982 Indicate the bottom hole pressure of the well and explain how this was calculated. AFFIDAVIT habit f. Mundsh, having been first sworn according to law, state that I have calculated the percentage of footage of the producing interval which is not Devonian Shale as indicated by a Gamma Ray index of less than 0.7 if a Gamma Ray log described in subparagraph (3)(i) or (3)(ii)(A) has been filed, or as indicated by the report described in subparagraph (3)(ii)(B); I have demonstrated that the percentage of potentially disqualifying non-shale footage is equal to or less than five (5) percent of the gross Devonian age interval; and I have no knowledge of any information not described in the application which is inconsistent with a conclusion that the well qualifies as a high-cost natural gas well. x Mahr J. Mulah STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA COUNTY OF Wood ____, TO-WIT: I, Linda R. Hamilton , a Notary Public in and for the state and county Robert L. Murdock aforesaid, do certify that , whose name is signed to the writing above, bearing date the 8th. day of December 8 , 19 82 , has acknowledged the same before me, in my county aforesaid. 04/19/2024 Given under my hand and official seal this 8th.day of December My term of office expires on the 32 day of Colober

(NOTARIAL SEAL)

Notary Public

